
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 1:48.580 54.300 57.398 4.000 54.280

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 1:48.903 0.323 54.666 54.237 55.837 2.000

3 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 1:55.250 6.670 58.931 57.784 57.466

4 69 Putnocký Matúš - Cupra Formentor 4 1:57.837 9.257 1:02.688 2.000 59.393 58.444

5 15 Košč Miroslav Gallovič Mário Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 1:58.982 10.402 59.433 59.839 59.549

6 10 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 1:59.608 11.028 1:02.530 1:00.101 59.507

7 67 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:00.217 11.637 1:00.101 1:00.116 1:00.967

8 11 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:01.438 12.858 1:01.136 1:00.664 1:00.774

9 54 Šup Norbert Matej Jaroslav Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:01.686 13.106 1:02.368 2.000 1:00.195 1:01.491 2.000

10 63 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:01.851 13.271 1:01.623 1:01.502 1:00.349

11 12 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:02.222 13.642 1:04.913 4.000 1:01.427 1:00.795

12 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:02.456 13.876 1:00.945 1:01.511 1:03.903 4.000

13 13 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:02.948 14.368 1:01.960 1:01.859 1:01.089

14 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:03.000 14.420 1:01.769 1:03.285 1:01.231

15 37 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:03.732 15.152 1:03.035 2.000 1:02.127 1:01.605

16 39 Ceran Matej - BMW e87 6 2:04.431 15.851 1:07.532 4.000 1:01.752 1:02.679

17 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:04.654 16.074 1:03.010 1:05.428 2.000 1:01.644

18 61 Šálka Jozef Nagy Ľudovít Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:04.809 16.229 1:03.349 1:02.354 1:02.455

19 65 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 2:05.216 16.636 1:05.035 1:02.429 1:02.787

20 14 Pašiak Tomáš Ďuricová Michaela VW Golf 3 2:05.380 16.800 1:01.153 1:04.227 2.000

21 8 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:05.847 17.267 1:03.300 1:03.408 1:02.547

22 18 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:06.058 17.478 1:04.893 2.000 1:06.127 2.000 1:01.165

23 66 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:06.433 17.853 1:03.737 1:03.152 1:03.281

24 62 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:06.667 18.087 1:05.519 1:03.850 1:02.817

25 38 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 6 2:06.823 18.243 1:07.161 2.000 1:03.032 1:03.791

26 17 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:07.068 18.488 1:01.545 1:05.876 4.000 1:05.523 4.000

27 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:07.114 18.534 1:04.708 1:05.296 1:02.406
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28 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:07.394 18.814 1:04.548 1:04.531 1:02.863

29 34 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 2:07.543 18.963 1:04.290 1:04.005 1:03.538

30 53 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:08.084 19.504 1:04.330 1:03.754 1:04.759

31 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:08.152 19.572 1:03.906 1:04.246 1:04.990

32 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:08.742 20.162 1:05.309 1:04.459 1:04.283

33 24 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 Xs 2 2:08.895 20.315 1:04.570 1:04.325 1:05.305

34 52 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:09.890 21.310 1:04.478 1:05.873 1:05.412

35 60 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:10.125 21.545 1:05.543 1:05.483 1:04.642

36 64 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:10.226 21.646 1:06.159 2.000 1:04.928 1:05.298 2.000

37 50 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:10.365 21.785 1:06.948 1:05.999 1:04.366

38 26 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:11.105 22.525 1:05.978 1:05.127 1:06.213 2.000

39 72 Janto Marián - Škoda Octavia 3 2:11.408 22.828 1:05.935 1:05.473 1:05.946

40 48 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:11.648 23.068 1:05.912 1:05.736 1:07.130 2.000

41 59 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:11.729 23.149 1:08.692 2.000 1:05.616 1:06.113 2.000

42 16 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:11.802 23.222 1:07.885 2.000 1:08.818 1:03.917

43 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:11.941 23.361 1:07.222 1:05.889 1:06.052

44 19 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:12.396 23.816 1:06.996 1:05.566 1:06.830

45 41 Janciga Jozef - Škoda Octavia 3 2:12.701 24.121 1:07.649 2.000 1:06.929 2.000 1:05.772 2.000

46 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:12.874 24.294 1:09.920 2.000 1:07.138 1:05.736

47 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:13.086 24.506 1:05.666 1:07.919 2.000 1:07.420

48 20 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:13.341 24.761 1:07.811 1:06.104 1:07.237

49 55 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 2:13.491 24.911 1:10.196 4.000 1:05.486 1:08.005 2.000

50 51 Demke Ľubomír Makši Peter Škoda 130 5 2:13.986 25.406 1:06.496 2.000 1:09.562 4.000 1:07.490 2.000

51 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:14.420 25.840 1:08.650 2.000 1:05.770 1:11.078 4.000

52 36 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:14.733 26.153 1:07.828 1:06.905 1:09.434 2.000

53 76 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:15.306 26.726 1:08.648 1:06.658 3:14.470 8.000

54 77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:15.637 27.057 1:10.571 1:07.522 1:08.115

55 47 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:16.058 27.478 1:09.016 1:07.935 1:08.123

56 27 Dobrovič Martin Dobrovič Tomáč Honda Civic 2 2:16.209 27.629 1:10.987 1:08.149 1:08.060 2.000

57 81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:16.344 27.764 1:08.636 1:07.708 1:10.713

58 7 Fedor Matúš Kostolnik František Audi A4 4 x 2:17.273 28.693 1:09.225 1:09.498 1:08.048

59 25 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megan Coupe 2 x 2:17.337 28.757 1:09.516 4.000 1:09.521 4.000 1:07.821 2.000

60 74 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:17.559 28.979 1:10.390 1:07.169 1:10.702



61 23 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:18.323 29.743 1:08.894 1:15.660 6.000 1:09.429

62 22 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:18.499 29.919 1:09.156 1:09.343 1:09.885

63 58 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:18.986 30.406 1:08.636 1:10.812 2.000 1:10.350

64 40 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:19.134 30.554 1:09.798 1:09.336 1:09.997

65 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:20.230 31.650 1:13.494 2.000 1:10.622 1:09.608 2.000

66 28 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 2:20.478 31.898 1:10.446 1:10.032 1:11.982

67 57 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:20.667 32.087 1:11.168 1:10.103 1:10.564

68 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:28.414 39.834 2:12.500 1:13.432 1:14.982 2.000

69 45 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:28.436 39.856 1:15.597 1:12.956 1:15.480

70 46 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:31.485 42.905 1:16.675 1:16.819 1:14.810

71 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:32.820 44.240 1:24.603 2.000 1:15.458 2.000 1:17.362 6.000

72 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:35.606 47.026 1:20.103 1:19.108 1:16.498

73 6 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 S4 x 2:35.954 47.374 1:32.214 2.000 1:31.912 12.000 1:04.042

35 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x

79 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:03.000 1:01.769 1:03.285 1:01.231

2 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:04.654 1.654 1:03.010 1:05.428 2.000 1:01.644

3 34 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 2:07.543 4.543 1:04.290 1:04.005 1:03.538

4 48 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:11.648 8.648 1:05.912 1:05.736 1:07.130 2.000

5 36 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:14.733 11.733 1:07.828 1:06.905 1:09.434 2.000

6 74 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:17.559 14.559 1:10.390 1:07.169 1:10.702

35 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x

79 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:08.152 1:03.906 1:04.246 1:04.990

2 24 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 Xs 2 2:08.895 0.743 1:04.570 1:04.325 1:05.305

3 50 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:10.365 2.213 1:06.948 1:05.999 1:04.366

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



4 26 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:11.105 2.953 1:05.978 1:05.127 1:06.213 2.000

5 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:11.941 3.789 1:07.222 1:05.889 1:06.052

6 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:14.420 6.268 1:08.650 2.000 1:05.770 1:11.078 4.000

7 47 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:16.058 7.906 1:09.016 1:07.935 1:08.123

8 27 Dobrovič Martin Dobrovič Tomáč Honda Civic 2 2:16.209 8.057 1:10.987 1:08.149 1:08.060 2.000

9 25 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megan Coupe 2 x 2:17.337 9.185 1:09.516 4.000 1:09.521 4.000 1:07.821 2.000

10 23 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:18.323 10.171 1:08.894 1:15.660 6.000 1:09.429

11 22 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:18.499 10.347 1:09.156 1:09.343 1:09.885

12 28 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 2:20.478 12.326 1:10.446 1:10.032 1:11.982

13 45 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:28.436 20.284 1:15.597 1:12.956 1:15.480

14 46 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:31.485 23.333 1:16.675 1:16.819 1:14.810

15 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:32.820 24.668 1:24.603 2.000 1:15.458 2.000 1:17.362 6.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Košč Miroslav Gallovič Mário Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 1:58.982 59.433 59.839 59.549

2 10 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 1:59.608 0.626 1:02.530 1:00.101 59.507

3 11 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:01.438 2.456 1:01.136 1:00.664 1:00.774

4 12 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:02.222 3.240 1:04.913 4.000 1:01.427 1:00.795

5 13 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:02.948 3.966 1:01.960 1:01.859 1:01.089

6 14 Pašiak Tomáš Ďuricová Michaela VW Golf 3 2:05.380 6.398 1:01.153 1:04.227 2.000

7 18 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:06.058 7.076 1:04.893 2.000 1:06.127 2.000 1:01.165

8 17 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:07.068 8.086 1:01.545 1:05.876 4.000 1:05.523 4.000

9 72 Janto Marián - Škoda Octavia 3 2:11.408 12.426 1:05.935 1:05.473 1:05.946

10 16 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:11.802 12.820 1:07.885 2.000 1:08.818 1:03.917

11 19 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:12.396 13.414 1:06.996 1:05.566 1:06.830

12 41 Janciga Jozef - Škoda Octavia 3 2:12.701 13.719 1:07.649 2.000 1:06.929 2.000 1:05.772 2.000

13 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:12.874 13.892 1:09.920 2.000 1:07.138 1:05.736

14 20 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:13.341 14.359 1:07.811 1:06.104 1:07.237

TRIEDA 3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 1:48.580 54.300 57.398 4.000 54.280

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 1:48.903 0.323 54.666 54.237 55.837 2.000

3 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 1:55.250 6.670 58.931 57.784 57.466

4 69 Putnocký Matúš - Cupra Formentor 4 1:57.837 9.257 1:02.688 2.000 59.393 58.444

5 8 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:05.847 17.267 1:03.300 1:03.408 1:02.547

6 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:07.114 18.534 1:04.708 1:05.296 1:02.406

7 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:07.394 18.814 1:04.548 1:04.531 1:02.863

8 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:08.742 20.162 1:05.309 1:04.459 1:04.283

9 77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:15.637 27.057 1:10.571 1:07.522 1:08.115

10 7 Fedor Matúš Kostolnik František Audi A4 4 x 2:17.273 28.693 1:09.225 1:09.498 1:08.048

11 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:35.606 47.026 1:20.103 1:19.108 1:16.498

12 6 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 S4 x 2:35.954 47.374 1:32.214 2.000 1:31.912 12.000 1:04.042

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 54 Šup Norbert Matej Jaroslav Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:01.686 1:02.368 2.000 1:00.195 1:01.491 2.000

2 53 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:08.084 6.398 1:04.330 1:03.754 1:04.759

3 52 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:09.890 8.204 1:04.478 1:05.873 1:05.412

4 51 Demke Ľubomír Makši Peter Škoda 130 5 2:13.986 12.300 1:06.496 2.000 1:09.562 4.000 1:07.490 2.000

5 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:20.230 18.544 1:13.494 2.000 1:10.622 1:09.608 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:01.851 1:01.623 1:01.502 1:00.349

2 39 Ceran Matej - BMW e87 6 2:04.431 2.580 1:07.532 4.000 1:01.752 1:02.679

3 61 Šálka Jozef Nagy Ľudovít Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:04.809 2.958 1:03.349 1:02.354 1:02.455

4 62 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:06.667 4.816 1:05.519 1:03.850 1:02.817

5 38 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 6 2:06.823 4.972 1:07.161 2.000 1:03.032 1:03.791

6 60 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:10.125 8.274 1:05.543 1:05.483 1:04.642

7 59 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:11.729 9.878 1:08.692 2.000 1:05.616 1:06.113 2.000

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



8 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:13.086 11.235 1:05.666 1:07.919 2.000 1:07.420

9 55 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 2:13.491 11.640 1:10.196 4.000 1:05.486 1:08.005 2.000

10 76 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:15.306 13.455 1:08.648 1:06.658 3:14.470 8.000

11 58 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:18.986 17.135 1:08.636 1:10.812 2.000 1:10.350

12 40 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:19.134 17.283 1:09.798 1:09.336 1:09.997

13 57 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:20.667 18.816 1:11.168 1:10.103 1:10.564

14 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:28.414 26.563 2:12.500 1:13.432 1:14.982 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 67 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:00.217 1:00.101 1:00.116 1:00.967

2 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:02.456 2.239 1:00.945 1:01.511 1:03.903 4.000

3 37 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:03.732 3.515 1:03.035 2.000 1:02.127 1:01.605

4 65 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 2:05.216 4.999 1:05.035 1:02.429 1:02.787

5 66 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:06.433 6.216 1:03.737 1:03.152 1:03.281

6 64 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:10.226 10.009 1:06.159 2.000 1:04.928 1:05.298 2.000

7 81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:16.344 16.127 1:08.636 1:07.708 1:10.713

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:10.365 1:06.948 1:05.999 1:04.366

2 48 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:11.648 1.283 1:05.912 1:05.736 1:07.130 2.000

3 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:14.420 4.055 1:08.650 2.000 1:05.770 1:11.078 4.000

4 47 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:16.058 5.693 1:09.016 1:07.935 1:08.123

5 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:20.230 9.865 1:13.494 2.000 1:10.622 1:09.608 2.000

6 45 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:28.436 18.071 1:15.597 1:12.956 1:15.480

7 46 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:31.485 21.120 1:16.675 1:16.819 1:14.810

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:08.742 1:05.309 1:04.459 1:04.283

2 76 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:15.306 6.564 1:08.648 1:06.658 3:14.470 8.000

ŽENY
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3 77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:15.637 6.895 1:10.571 1:07.522 1:08.115

4 81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:16.344 7.602 1:08.636 1:07.708 1:10.713

5 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:28.414 19.672 2:12.500 1:13.432 1:14.982 2.000

6 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:32.820 24.078 1:24.603 2.000 1:15.458 2.000 1:17.362 6.000

7 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:35.606 26.864 1:20.103 1:19.108 1:16.498

79 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:14.733 1:07.828 1:06.905 1:09.434 2.000

2 23 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:18.323 3.590 1:08.894 1:15.660 6.000 1:09.429

3 22 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:18.499 3.766 1:09.156 1:09.343 1:09.885

35 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 69 Putnocký Matúš - Cupra Formentor 4 1:57.837 1:02.688 2.000 59.393 58.444

2 8 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:05.847 8.010 1:03.300 1:03.408 1:02.547

3 18 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:06.058 8.221 1:04.893 2.000 1:06.127 2.000 1:01.165

4 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:07.394 9.557 1:04.548 1:04.531 1:02.863

5 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:08.742 10.905 1:05.309 1:04.459 1:04.283

6 64 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:10.226 12.389 1:06.159 2.000 1:04.928 1:05.298 2.000

7 72 Janto Marián - Škoda Octavia 3 2:11.408 13.571 1:05.935 1:05.473 1:05.946

8 19 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:12.396 14.559 1:06.996 1:05.566 1:06.830

9 41 Janciga Jozef - Škoda Octavia 3 2:12.701 14.864 1:07.649 2.000 1:06.929 2.000 1:05.772 2.000

10 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:12.874 15.037 1:09.920 2.000 1:07.138 1:05.736

11 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:13.086 15.249 1:05.666 1:07.919 2.000 1:07.420

12 20 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:13.341 15.504 1:07.811 1:06.104 1:07.237

13 81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:16.344 18.507 1:08.636 1:07.708 1:10.713

14 7 Fedor Matúš Kostolnik František Audi A4 4 x 2:17.273 19.436 1:09.225 1:09.498 1:08.048

15 40 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:19.134 21.297 1:09.798 1:09.336 1:09.997

16 57 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:20.667 22.830 1:11.168 1:10.103 1:10.564

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



17 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:28.414 30.577 2:12.500 1:13.432 1:14.982 2.000

18 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:35.606 37.769 1:20.103 1:19.108 1:16.498

19 6 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 S4 x 2:35.954 38.117 1:32.214 2.000 1:31.912 12.000 1:04.042


